CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Austin Catering Kitchen

SERVICE LEVELS

*SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM**

Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here
to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare
a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would
like

JUST FOR YOU

Ordering $150 or More? Get a free lunch!

Place an order of $150.00 or more (total food cost no including
tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch
(value cannot exceed $15). Your lunch will be packaged
separately, with y

PLATES AND UTENSILS

Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving
Utensils $0.00

Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal.

STARTERS

Queso with Warm Tortilla Chips 160z
Queso with Warm Tortilla Chips 320z
Fried Pickles (Half Tray)

Fried Pickles (Full Tray)

$10

$0

$0

$8.99

$16.99

$29.99

$34.99



_______Chicken Quesadilla (Half Tray)
_______ Chicken Quesadilla (Full Tray)
_____Hummus and Veggies (Half Tray)
_______Loaded Fries (Half Tray)
______Loaded Fries (Full Tray)
________Chicken Tortilla Soup(320z)
________Minestrone Soup (320z2)
_______Tomato Basil Soup (320z)
_______Broccoli Cheddar Soup (320z2)

Butternut Squash Soup (3202)

SALADS

Warm Goat Cheese Salad
Caesar Salad
______ Blue Cheese Cobb Salad
_ Greek Salad
New Mexico Salad

Steak House Salad

$44.99

$69.99

$39.99

$39.99

$64.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$10.99

$10.99

$10.99

$10.99

$10.99

$10.99



Kale Quinoa Edamame Salad

WINGS

_______5Bone-in Wings
_______10Bone-in Wings
20 Bone-in Wings
50 Bone-in Wings
100 Bone-in Wings
5 Boneless Wings
1o Boneless Wings
20 Boneless Wings
50 Boneless Wings

100 Boneless Wings

SANDWICHES

Buffalo Blue Chicken Sandwich

Chicken breast in a crispy batter, tossed in mild buffalo sauce
and topped with a blue cheese and red onion slaw, served with
crispy fries

Grilled Chicken Club Sandwich

Juicy Grilled chicken, lettuce, aged cheddar, bacon, and
smoked bacon ranch sauce, served with crispy fries

$10.99

$9.99

$18.99

$24.99

$59.99

$119.99

$9.99

$18.99

$24.99

$59.99

$119.99

$12.99

$12.99



Hangover Cure Sandwich

Crispy chicken breast topped with bacon, egg, and cheese, a
guaranteed cure for hunger, served with crispy fries

Grilled Chicken Salad Sandwich

Summer-time Chicken salad with grapes can be served in a
sun-dried tomato wrap or on a toasted brioche bun, served with
crispy fries

Grilled Chicken Caprese Sandwich

Juicy Grilled Chicken Breast served atop garlic aioli with fresh
mozzarella, roasted red peppers and basil pesto drizzled with
balsamic glaze, served with crispy fries

Loaded BBQ Chicken Sandwich

Chicken breast smothered in BBQ, topped with aged cheddar,
bacon and Fried onion straws, served with crispy fries

Blackened Chicken Sandwich

Chicken breast seared with blackening spices and topped with
creamy slaw to compliment this delicious sandwich, served with
crispy fries

Vegan Southern Style "Chicken" Sandwich

Southern take on a Vegan "Chicken" Sandwich. Served with
vegan ranch and pickles on a bed of lettuce, served with crispy
fries

WRAPS

Greek Veggie Wrap

Hummus, Feta, Red Onion, Chopped Cucumber, Garbanzo
Beans, Chopped Tomatoes, and Romaine Lettuce Wrapped in
a Tomato Basil Tortilla

Chicken Caprese Wrap

$12.99

$11.99

$12.99

$12.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99



Sliced Grilled Chicken, Fresh Mozzarella and Tomatoes, Fresh
Greens and Sauced with Balsamic Glaze and Garlic Aioli.
Wrapped in a Tomato Basil Tortilla

Buffalo Cauliflower Wrap

Buffalo Cauliflower, Celery, Blue Cheese Dressing, Romaine
Lettuce Wrapped in a Tomato Basil Tortilla

Buffalo Chicken Wrap

Romaine Lettuce, Buffalo Chicken, Diced Celery, With Bleu
Cheese Dressing

Chicken Caesar Wrap

Romaine Lettuce, Chicken, Parmesan Cheese, With Caesar
Dressing

Southwest Chicken Wrap

Field Greens, Grilled Chicken, Avocado, Black Bean & Corn
Salsa, Pico, Blended Cheese, With Chipotle Ranch Dressing

California Wrap

Grilled chicken breast, Pico de gallo, Sliced Avocado, Chopped
Bacon, Field Greens, tossed in Avocado Poblano dressing and
Wrapped in a Tomato Basil Tortilla

Beyond Burger Wrap

Grilled Veggie Burger, Wrapped in a delicious mix of black
bean and corn salsa, Avocado, vegan ranch, and Fresh Greens
in a Tomato Basil Tortilla

PACKAGES

Sandwich Tray (Half)

Sandwich Tray (Full)

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$39.99

$79.99



5 Wrap Package
Your choice of wrap.

10 Wrap Package
Your choice of wrap.

2 Half Salad Package
Your choice of any two salads.

5 Wrap & Half Salad Package
Your choice of wrap and salad

Full Salad, 10 Wrap, & Dessert Tray Package
Your choice of wrap, salad, and dessert tray.

BARS & BUFFETS

Chili Dog Bar (8)
Build your own chili dog bar. 8 individually wrapped hot dogs

served with beef chili, mixed shredded cheese, and fresh
jalapeno slices.

Chili Dog Bar (16)

Build your own chili dog bar. 16 individually wrapped hot dogs
served with beef chili, mixed shredded cheese, and fresh
jalapeno slices.

Ball Park Hot Dog Bar (8)

8 individually wrapped hot dogs served with ketchup, mustard,
and relish on the side.

Ball Park Hot Dog Bar (16)

16 individually wrapped hot dogs served with ketchup, mustard,

and relish on the side.

Hamburger Bar (8)

$54.99

$110

$110

$110

$230

$39.99

$74.99

$34.99

$70.99



8 grilled burgers served with lettuce, tomato, and onion on the $44.99
side.

Hamburger Bar (16) $89.99

16 grilled burgers served with lettuce, tomato, and onion on the
side.

Cheeseburger Bar (8) $49.99

8 grilled burgers served with cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato,
and onion on the side

Cheeseburger Bar (16) $94.99

16 grilled burgers served with cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato,
and onion on the side

25 Tenders $49.99
Served with your choice of 2 Happy Sauces.

50 Tenders $99.99
Served with your choice of 4 Happy Sauces.

100 Tenders $199.99
Served with your choice of 8 Happy Sauces

50 Nuggets $49.99
Served with your choice of 2 Happy Sauces.

100 Nuggets $120
Served with your choice of 4 Happy Sauces.

200 Nuggets $240
Served with your choice of 8 Happy Sauces.

A LA CARTE

20 Steak Skewers



Steak Filet tips skewered with Onion and Poblano Peppers.

40 Steak Skewers
Steak Filet tips skewered with Onion and Poblano Peppers.

20 Cajun Shrimp Skewers

5 Shrimp per Skewer, Seasoned to Perfection with a Mixture of
Cajun Seasonings

40 Cajun Shrimp Skewers

5 Shrimp per Skewer, Seasoned to Perfection with a Mixture of
Cajun Seasonings

20 Grilled Chicken Breasts

40 Grilled Chicken Breasts

SIDES

_______French Fries (Half Tray)

_______French Fries (Full Tray)

________White Cheddar Mac and Cheese (Half Tray)
_______White Cheddar Mac and Cheese (Full Tray)
_______Fresh Fruit (Half Tray)

_______Fresh Fruit (Full Tray)

_______Fire Roasted Cream Corn (Half Tray)

Fire Roasted Cream Corn (Full Tray)

$120

$240

$120

$240

$99

$199

$34.99

$59.99

$49.99

$89.99

$39.99

$69.99

$34.99

$84.99



_______Roasted Cauliflower (Half Tray)
_______Buffalo Mac and Cheese (Half Tray)
DESSERTS

_______Chocolate Chip Cookie Tray
_______Cookie & Brownie Tray
________Gooey Butter Cake Tray

Chocolate Cake Bites Tray

BEVERAGES

Gallon- Unsweet Tea
Includes Cups, Sweetener and Lemons.

Gallon- Sweet Tea
Includes Cups, Sweetener and Lemons.

Gallon- Lemonade
Includes Cups.

______ Coke

__ Diet Coke
______ Sprite
_____ Dr. Pepper

Bottled Water

$34.99

$49.99

$39.99

$39.99

$39.99

$39.99

$14.99

$14.99

$14.99

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$1.99



