

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes, please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.

Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125

To: Corporate Catering Concierge	Date:		
Fax: 713.758.0125	Pages:	with cover	
Company Name:			
Delivery Address:	Floor/ Suite):	
Contact Name:			
Email Address:			
Phone Number:	Ext.:		
Cell Number:			
Number of people you will be serving	g:		
Payment By: Check Time Requested:	AMEX	Visa	MCard
Date Requested:			
Card Number:	Exp. Date:		
CVV:	Billing Zip Code:		
Comments:			-

Austin Catering Kitchen

SERVICE LEVELS

SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM	\$10
Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would like	
JUST FOR YOU	
Ordering \$150 or More? Get a free lunch!	\$0
Place an order of \$150.00 or more (total food cost no including tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch (value cannot exceed \$15). Your lunch will be packaged separately, with y	
PLATES AND UTENSILS	
	\$0
Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving Utensils \$0.00	
Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We will provide the appropriate number of service items for your meal.	
STARTERS	
Queso with Warm Tortilla Chips 16oz	\$8.99
Queso with Warm Tortilla Chips 32oz	\$16.99
Fried Pickles (Half Tray)	\$29.99
Fried Pickles (Full Tray)	\$34.99

Chicken Quesadilla (Half Tray)	\$44.99
Chicken Quesadilla (Full Tray)	\$69.99
Hummus and Veggies (Half Tray)	\$39.99
Loaded Fries (Half Tray)	\$39.99
Loaded Fries (Full Tray)	\$64.99
Chicken Tortilla Soup(32oz)	\$17.99
Minestrone Soup (32oz)	\$17.99
Tomato Basil Soup (32oz)	\$17.99
Broccoli Cheddar Soup (32oz)	\$17.99
Butternut Squash Soup (32oz)	\$17.99
SALADS	
Warm Goat Cheese Salad	\$10.99
Caesar Salad	\$10.99
Blue Cheese Cobb Salad	\$10.99
Greek Salad	\$10.99
New Mexico Salad	\$10.99
Steak House Salad	\$10.99

Kale Quinoa Edamame Salad	\$10.99
WINGS	
5 Bone-in Wings	\$9.99
10 Bone-in Wings	\$18.99
20 Bone-in Wings	\$24.99
50 Bone-in Wings	\$59.99
100 Bone-in Wings	\$119.99
5 Boneless Wings	\$9.99
10 Boneless Wings	\$18.99
20 Boneless Wings	\$24.99
50 Boneless Wings	\$59.99
100 Boneless Wings	\$119.99
SANDWICHES	
Buffalo Blue Chicken Sandwich Chicken breast in a crispy batter, tossed in mild buffalo sauce and topped with a blue cheese and red onion slaw, served with crispy fries	\$12.99
Grilled Chicken Club Sandwich Juicy Grilled chicken, lettuce, aged cheddar, bacon, and smoked bacon ranch sauce, served with crispy fries	\$12.99

Hangover Cure Sandwich	\$12.99
Crispy chicken breast topped with bacon, egg, and cheese, a guaranteed cure for hunger, served with crispy fries	
Grilled Chicken Salad Sandwich	\$11.99
Summer-time Chicken salad with grapes can be served in a sun-dried tomato wrap or on a toasted brioche bun, served with crispy fries	
Grilled Chicken Caprese Sandwich	\$12.99
Juicy Grilled Chicken Breast served atop garlic aioli with fresh mozzarella, roasted red peppers and basil pesto drizzled with balsamic glaze, served with crispy fries	
Loaded BBQ Chicken Sandwich	\$12.99
Chicken breast smothered in BBQ, topped with aged cheddar, bacon and Fried onion straws, served with crispy fries	
Blackened Chicken Sandwich	\$11.99
Chicken breast seared with blackening spices and topped with creamy slaw to compliment this delicious sandwich, served with crispy fries	
Vegan Southern Style "Chicken" Sandwich	\$11.99
Southern take on a Vegan "Chicken" Sandwich. Served with vegan ranch and pickles on a bed of lettuce, served with crispy fries	
WRAPS	
Greek Veggie Wrap	\$11.99
Cleek veggie wiap	Ψ11100
Hummus, Feta, Red Onion, Chopped Cucumber, Garbanzo Beans, Chopped Tomatoes, and Romaine Lettuce Wrapped in a Tomato Basil Tortilla	ψ11100

Sliced Grilled Chicken, Fresh Mozzarella and Tomatoes, Fresh Greens and Sauced with Balsamic Glaze and Garlic Aioli. Wrapped in a Tomato Basil Tortilla	\$11.99
Buffalo Cauliflower Wrap Buffalo Cauliflower, Celery, Blue Cheese Dressing, Romaine Lettuce Wrapped in a Tomato Basil Tortilla	\$11.99
Buffalo Chicken Wrap Romaine Lettuce, Buffalo Chicken, Diced Celery, With Bleu Cheese Dressing	\$11.99
Chicken Caesar Wrap Romaine Lettuce, Chicken, Parmesan Cheese, With Caesar Dressing	\$11.99
Southwest Chicken Wrap Field Greens, Grilled Chicken, Avocado, Black Bean & Corn Salsa, Pico, Blended Cheese, With Chipotle Ranch Dressing	\$11.99
California Wrap Grilled chicken breast, Pico de gallo, Sliced Avocado, Chopped Bacon, Field Greens, tossed in Avocado Poblano dressing and Wrapped in a Tomato Basil Tortilla	\$11.99
Beyond Burger Wrap Grilled Veggie Burger, Wrapped in a delicious mix of black bean and corn salsa, Avocado, vegan ranch, and Fresh Greens in a Tomato Basil Tortilla	\$11.99
PACKAGES	
Sandwich Tray (Half)	\$39.99
Sandwich Tray (Full)	\$79.99

5 Wrap Package	\$54.99
Your choice of wrap.	
10 Wrap Package	\$110
Your choice of wrap.	
2 Half Salad Package	\$110
Your choice of any two salads.	
5 Wrap & Half Salad Package	\$110
Your choice of wrap and salad	
Full Salad, 10 Wrap, & Dessert Tray Package	\$230
Your choice of wrap, salad, and dessert tray.	
BARS & BUFFETS	
Chili Dog Bar (8)	\$39.99
Build your own chili dog bar. 8 individually wrapped hot dogs served with beef chili, mixed shredded cheese, and fresh jalapeno slices.	
Chili Dog Bar (16)	\$74.99
Build your own chili dog bar. 16 individually wrapped hot dogs served with beef chili, mixed shredded cheese, and fresh jalapeno slices.	
Ball Park Hot Dog Bar (8)	\$34.99
8 individually wrapped hot dogs served with ketchup, mustard, and relish on the side.	
Ball Park Hot Dog Bar (16)	\$70.99
16 individually wrapped hot dogs served with ketchup, mustard, and relish on the side.	
Hamburger Bar (8)	

8 grilled burgers served with lettuce, tomato, and onion on the side.	\$44.99
Hamburger Bar (16)	\$89.99
16 grilled burgers served with lettuce, tomato, and onion on the side.	
Cheeseburger Bar (8)	\$49.99
8 grilled burgers served with cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, and onion on the side	
Cheeseburger Bar (16)	\$94.99
16 grilled burgers served with cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, and onion on the side	
25 Tenders	\$49.99
Served with your choice of 2 Happy Sauces.	
50 Tenders	\$99.99
Served with your choice of 4 Happy Sauces.	φ99.99
Corvos Will your officios of Triappy Causes.	
100 Tenders	\$199.99
Served with your choice of 8 Happy Sauces	
50 Nuggets	\$49.99
Served with your choice of 2 Happy Sauces.	
100 Nuggote	\$120
100 Nuggets Served with your choice of 4 Happy Sauces.	ψ120
Corved with your official of a happy Sauces.	
200 Nuggets	\$240
Served with your choice of 8 Happy Sauces.	
A LA CARTE	
20 Steak Skewers	

Steak Filet tips skewered with Onion and Poblano Peppers.	\$120
40 Steak Skewers Steak Filet tips skewered with Onion and Poblano Peppers.	\$240
20 Cajun Shrimp Skewers 5 Shrimp per Skewer, Seasoned to Perfection with a Mixture of Cajun Seasonings	\$120
40 Cajun Shrimp Skewers 5 Shrimp per Skewer, Seasoned to Perfection with a Mixture of Cajun Seasonings	\$240
20 Grilled Chicken Breasts	\$99
40 Grilled Chicken Breasts	\$199
SIDES	
French Fries (Half Tray)	\$34.99
French Fries (Full Tray)	\$59.99
White Cheddar Mac and Cheese (Half Tray)	\$49.99
White Cheddar Mac and Cheese (Full Tray)	\$89.99
Fresh Fruit (Half Tray)	\$39.99
Fresh Fruit (Full Tray)	\$69.99
Fire Roasted Cream Corn (Half Tray)	\$34.99
Fire Roasted Cream Corn (Full Tray)	\$84.99

Roasted Cauliflower (Half Tray)	\$34.99
Buffalo Mac and Cheese (Half Tray)	\$49.99
DESSERTS	
Chocolate Chip Cookie Tray	\$39.99
Cookie & Brownie Tray	\$39.99
Gooey Butter Cake Tray	\$39.99
Chocolate Cake Bites Tray	\$39.99
BEVERAGES	
Gallon- Unsweet Tea	\$14.99
Includes Cups, Sweetener and Lemons.	
Gallon- Sweet Tea	\$14.99
Includes Cups, Sweetener and Lemons.	
Gallon- Lemonade	\$14.99
Includes Cups.	
Coke	\$2.99
Diet Coke	\$2.99
Sprite	\$2.99
Dr. Pepper	\$2.99
Bottled Water	\$1.99